VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 376
Department of Historic Resources

Item 376 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2017

Second Year - FY2018

Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)
Financial Assistance for Historic Preservation (50204)

Historic Resource Management (50205)
Fund Sources:

General
Special
Commonwealth Transportation

Federal Trust

$5,683,213
$878,805

$4,804,408

$3,496,641
$690,659
$109,835

$1,386,078

$5,926,450
$1,121,295

$4,805,155

$3,739,681
$690,659
$109,835

$1,386,275
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