VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 376

Department of Historic Resources

Item 376 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Historic and Commemorative Attraction Management (50200)	\$5,683,213	\$5,926,450
Financial Assistance for Historic Preservation (50204)	\$878,805	\$1,121,295
Historic Resource Management (50205)	\$4,804,408	\$4,805,155
Fund Sources:		
General	\$3,496,641	\$3,739,681
Special	\$690,659	\$690,659
Commonwealth Transportation	\$109,835	\$109,835
Federal Trust	\$1,386,078	\$1,386,275